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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adi Shefqget Fazliu
Afrore Hasim Jashari
Alban Behxhet Bajrami
Alisa Fahri Mucolli
Altina Adrian Rashiti
Anita Milazim Syla
Anita Muharrem Hagziri
Ariona Astrit Xhaferi
Bardhé Sokol Keka
Beslinda Avni Rustemi
Bleona Fadil Musa
Dea Sadat Ramadani
Diona Mirgjin Zhubi
Elona Blerim Krasniqi
Elsa Dallim Tahiri
Enesa Milaim Bislimi
Erémire Fitim Paloja
Erionita Brahim Shala
Gazmend Bajram Hoti
Gézimlind Halil Shahinaj
Jeton Gézim Jangishta
Lindi Dalip Sopa
Lorita Naim Kugi
Mentor Jahir Bajrami
Mirlinda Daut Statovci
Olsa Arsim Gashi

Rea Ylli Sefa

Riga Bujar Balaj
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Shtatorit

Naim Haliti

Mjekésia ligjore

Regjistri ID
200401100108
180401100630
190401100018
180401100614
190401100537
200401100682
200401100317
180401100735
190401100097
200401100267
190401100245
200401100406
200401100086
200401100345
200401100414
190401100011
190401100225
200401100038
200401100583
200401100195
200401100055
200401100454
200401100224
200401100252
160401100173
200401100611
200401100479
190401100244

Nota

Nénshkrimi
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29 Rinesa Afrim Gela 200401100416
30 Ron Ekrem Hoxha 190401100486
31  Sara lbish Rrahmani 200401100335
32 Shqgipe Skender Kelmendi 200401100570
33 Taulant Florim Hasani 200401100625
34 Urtina Hisni Mazreku 200401100726
35 Valentina EImi Mazreku 90401110310
36  Yllka Rexhep Avdiu 200401100372
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